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Place
Date

Kvitfiell (NOR) Discipline Super G

08.03.1998 Category FIS World Cup

Race codex 0791 Gender M

12

Fiscode

50360
500150
510030

50149
290466
290398
420470

50127
420382
531040

50221
500139

50124
510001

50058
290255
510035
190097
190280
291116
190945
190120

50126
420696
100465
530622

50171
510476
510145
560151
510478
510051
530391
200170
560187
100294
200249
290756
530194
530311
350041
510767

Name

KNAUSS Hans
JAERBYN Patrik
CUCHE Didier
STROBL Josef
RUNGGALDIER Peter
PERATHONER Werner
KJUS Lasse

MADER Guenther
AAMODT Kjetil Andre
RAHLVES Daron
TRINKL Hannes
NYBERG Fredrik
SCHIFFERER Andreas
ACCOLA Paul
GREBER Christian
GHEDINA Kristian
CAVEGN Franco
BURTIN Nicolas
PRETOT David
FATTORI Alessandro
FOURNIER Sebastien
DUVILLARD Adrien
MAYER Christian
PAULSEN Lasse
PODIVINSKY Ed
MOE Tommy
SALZGEBER Rainer
HERRMANN Markus
LOCHER Steve
KOBLAR Jernej
KERNEN Bruno li
GRUENENFELDER Juerg
ROSENER Jason
KRAUSS Stefan

PEN Peter

STEMMLE Brian
STANKALLA Stefan
SENIGAGLIESI Alberto
KITTAJ
RASMUSSEN Kyle
HASLER Juergen
HOFFMANN Ambrosi

Nation

AUT
SWE
Sul
AUT
ITA
ITA
NOR
AUT
NOR
USA
AUT
SWE
AUT
Sul
AUT
ITA
Sul
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
AUT
NOR
CAN
USA
AUT
Sul
Sul
SLO
Sul
Sul
USA
GER
SLO
CAN
GER
ITA
USA
USA
LIE
Sul

Total time

1:30.80
1:31.20
1:31.25
1:31.39
1:31.48
1:31.57
1:31.65
1:31.72
1:31.73
1:31.74
1:31.85
1:31.87
1:31.92
1:31.92
1:31.93
1:31.97
1:32.01
1:32.11
1:32.18
1:32.22
1:32.24
1:32.29
1:32.31
1:32.37
1:32.37
1:32.40
1:32.52
1:32.53
1:32.55
1:32.61
1:32.79
1:32.88
1:32.89
1:33.00
1:33.00
1:33.01
1:33.01
1:33.05
1:33.08
1:33.08
1:33.14
1:33.14

FIS points
-3.32
0.82
1.34
2.79
3.72
4.65
5.48
6.20
6.31
6.41
7.55
7.76
8.27
8.27
8.38
8.79
9.21
10.24
10.97
11.38
11.59
12.11
12.31
12.93
12.93
13.24
14.49
14.59
14.80
15.42
17.28
18.21
18.32
19.46
19.46
19.56
19.56
19.97
20.28
20.28
20.90
20.90



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

290453
480031
190294
190096
420681
180064
200008
191157
420762
220139
290383
500559
420830
180165

50043

PERATHONER Ulrich
FILISCHKIN Andrej
MARIN-CUDRAZ Frederic
CRETIER Jean-Luc
SIVERTSEN Kenneth
LESKINEN Janne
BARNERSSOI Tobias
MARULLAZ Robin

VIK HANSEN Lars Birger
FRESHWATER Andrew
GALLI Lorenzo
HANSSON David
GROENVOLD Audun
UOTILA Janne

FRANZ Werner

Did not start 1st run:

MELQUIOND Benjamin (FRA), PUCKETT Christopher (USA)

Did not finish 1st run:

ITA
RUS
FRA
FRA
NOR
FIN
GER
FRA
NOR
GBR
ITA
SWE
NOR
FIN
AUT

1:33.17
1:33.19
1:33.21
1:33.22
1:33.41
1:33.42
1:33.45
1:33.55
1:33.92
1:34.01
1:34.61
1:35.24
1:35.31
1:37.77
1:39.56

DENERIAZ Antoine (FRA), EBERHARTER Stephan (AUT), STROBL Fritz (AUT)

21.22
21.42
21.63
21.73
23.70
23.80
24.11
25.15
28.98
29.91
36.12
42.64
43.37
68.84
87.37
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